Individual Results: Western Alberta Regional - May 30, 2015

First Penalty | Bye or
Rank Last Name Name Department Team Name Category Status Results WildCard
Category: Men
1 Makkinga  Aaron Shell Scotford ERT Men 01:19:03 WC
2 O'Neill Fraser Fort McMurray Fire Department  Fort McMurray Fire Men 01:21:48 WC
Department - Team Servus
Credit Union
3 russell todd Grande Prairie Fire Department  Grande Prairie Fire Men 01:27:00 BYE
Department
4 Ofrim Paul Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Men 01:29:09 BYE
Dirty Mike and The Boys
5 Hoetmer Darryl Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Men 01:30:06 BYE
Dirty Mike and The Boys
6 Adams Kris Grande Prairie Fire Department  Grande Prairie Fire Men 01:31:32 WC
Department
7 Weaver Andrew  Calgary Fire Department Calgary Fire Department - Men 01:32:19 WC
Calgary Fire
8 Chigol Ryan Suncor Emergency Services Suncor Emergency Over 40 01:32:56 WC
Services - Enter Team
Name
9 Grasley Kris Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Men 01:35:85 BYE
Dirty Mike and The Boys
10 King Jordan Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Men Hammer 01:36:63 WC
The Yankee Clippers
11 Hartlin Steve Strathcona County Fire Strathcona County Fire Men 01:37:39 WC
Department Department
12 Bent Adrian Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Men 01:37:39 WC
The Yankee Clippers
13 Armstrong  Jeff Suncor Emergency Services Suncor Emergency Men 01:38:36 WC
Services - Enter Team
Name
14 Gavin Corbin Edson & District Fire Dept. Edson & District Fire Dept. - Men 01:39:54 WC
Young Guns
15 Ploughman Zac Calgary Fire Department Calgary Fire Department - Men 01:40:76 WC
Calgary Fire
16 Dicks Brad Strathcona County Fire Strathcona County Fire Men 01:42:32 WC
Department Department
17 Biendarra  Billy Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Men 01:44:47 BYE
Dirty Mike and The Boys
18 Johnson Aaron Calgary Fire Department Calgary Fire Department- Men 01:45:03 WC
Calgary Fire
19 Ciezki Chris Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Men Stair 01:45:55 WC
The Yankee Clippers
20 Mongeau  Adam Calgary Fire Department Calgary Fire Department- Men 01:46:57 WC
Calgary Fire
21 Breitkreuz Stephen  Fort McMurray Fire Department  Fort McMurray Fire Men 01:46:58 WC
Department - Team
Wholesale Fire & Rescue
22 Huk John Strathcona County Fire Strathcona County Fire Over 40 01:48:73 WC
Department Department
23 Carroll lan Edson & District Fire Dept. Edson & District Fire Dept. - Over 45 01:49:31 BYE
Good Old Boys
24 Boniface Ken Red Deer Emergency Services Men 01:52:42 WC
25 Anderson  Darren Strathcona County Fire Strathcona County Fire Over 40 01:52:99 WC
Department Department
26 Breitkreuz Brandon Fort McMurray Fire Department  Fort McMurray Fire Men 01:53:60 WC

Department - Team Servus
Credit Union



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42

43
44

45
46
47

48

49

50
51
52
53

54

55
56

57
58

59
60

Austin
Brown
Walter
St Jean
Coutu

Rupert

Moore

Hargrove

Liu

Gervais

Delorme
Blue

Ouellette

Wodinski

Guyton
Derksen

Listro
Hickok

Moriarty
Dungey
Southgate

Macdonald
Robinson

Dungey
Menard
Lamb

Kuefler

Martin

McKennitt
Code

Bernard
Davidson

Kencis
Bartel

Derek
Dan
Nathan
Sly
Michael
Ryan

James

Colin

Tao

Derek

Kevin
Brandon

Nathanael

Corey

Kris
Jesse

Antonio
Greg

lan
Bruce
Mac

Colton
Tyler

Joshua
Richard
Brett
Matt

Mike

Chris
Matthew

Jesse
Justin

Andrew
Tyler

Calgary Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Shell Scotford ERT
Suncor Emergency Services

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Suncor Emergency Services

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Suncor Emergency Services

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Fox Creek Fire & Rescue
Didsbury Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department

County of Grande Prairie Fire
Service

Hinton Fire Department
Yellowhead Fire Department
Didsbury Fire Department

Grande Prairie Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Yellowhead Fire Department
Northwest Fire Rescue
Fox Creek Fire & Rescue

Petro-Canada Refinery Fire
Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Fox Creek Fire & Rescue
Didsbury Fire Department

Hinton Fire Department

County of Grande Prairie Fire
Service

Yellowhead Fire Department
Parkland County Fire Services

Calgary Fire Department -
Calgary Fire

Edson & District Fire Dept. -
Young Guns

Fort McMurray Fire

Department - Team
Wholesale Fire & Rescue

Suncor Emergency
Services - Enter Team
Name

Edson & District Fire Dept. -
Young Guns

Suncor Emergency
Services - Enter Team
Name

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - Team
Wholesale Fire & Rescue

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - Team Servus
Credit Union

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - Team
Wholesale Fire & Rescue

Edson & District Fire Dept. -
hackers

Edson & District Fire Dept. -
Young Guns

Suncor Emergency
Services - Enter Team
Name

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Didsbury Fire Department -
Team A

Hinton Fire Department

Didsbury Fire Department -
Team A

Grande Prairie Fire
Department

Edson & District Fire Dept. -
Good Old Boys

Enter Team Name

Edson & District Fire Dept. -
Bear's Boys

Didsbury Fire Department -
Team A

Hinton Fire Department

Men
Men

Men

Men
Men

Men

Men Stair

Men

Men Pak not

on
ground

Men

Men

Men Stair

Men

Men

Men
Men

Men
Over 45

Men
Over 50
Men

Men Stair

Over 40

Men
Over 40
Men

Men Feet

Men

Men
Men

Men
Men

Over 55

Men Stair,

Hammer

01:53:62 WC

01:54:51 WC

01:55:79 WC

01:56:03 WC

01:56:05 WC

01:56:48 WC

01:58:52 WC

01:58:81 WC

01:59:58 WC

01:59:72 WC

02:00:12 WC

02:02:38 WC

02:02:59 WC

02:03:01 WC

02:04:93 WC
02:05:52 WC

02:09:18 WC
02:12:24 WC

02:13:50 WC
02:16:88 BYE
02:19:89 WC

02:20:08 WC

02:20:49 BYE

02:23:31 WC
02:23:95 WC
02:25:42 WC
02:26:20 WC

02:29:95 WC

02:30:41 WC
02:30:97 WC

02:31:24
02:38:41

02:38:56 BYE
02:45:29



61

62

63
64
65
66

67

Woodhouse Duane
Schram Al

St.Yves Robert
Huggard Nate
Davies Aaron
Adamson  Michael

Whitworth  Bruce

Category: Women

68

69
70
71
72

Morrison Carla

Edson & District Fire Dept.
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Leduc Fire Services

Red Deer Emergency Services
Parkland County Fire Services
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Nicoll Keltie-May Leduc Fire Services

Townsend Kelly
Ruzycki Kayley

Stinson Amanda

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Didsbury Fire Department
Hinton Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Over 50
Good Old Boys

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Over 50
Good Old Boys

Men
Men
Men

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Men
Bear's Boys

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Over 50
hackers

Women

Women
Women
Women
Hinton Fire Department Women

Stair

02:57:89 WC

02:58:18 WC

03:10:50
03:20:53
04:11:53
04:33:71

04:57:52

02:59:84 WC

03:42:57 BYE
05:40:00
05:53:75
10:06:00



	Individual Results: Western Alberta Regional - May 30, 2015
	Category: Men
	Category: Women

