Individual Results: Western Alberta Regional - May 30, 2015

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Cate	gory: Men							
1	Makkinga	Aaron	Shell Scotford ERT		Men		01:19:03	WC
2	O'Neill	Fraser	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Team Servus Credit Union	Men		01:21:48	WC
3	russell	todd	Grande Prairie Fire Department	Grande Prairie Fire Department	Men		01:27:00	BYE
4	Ofrim	Paul	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and The Boys	Men		01:29:09	BYE
5	Hoetmer	Darryl	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and The Boys	Men		01:30:06	BYE
6	Adams	Kris	Grande Prairie Fire Department	Grande Prairie Fire Department	Men		01:31:32	WC
7	Weaver	Andrew	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men		01:32:19	WC
8	Chigol	Ryan	Suncor Emergency Services	Suncor Emergency Services - Enter Team Name	Over 40		01:32:56	WC
9	Grasley	Kris	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and The Boys	Men		01:35:85	BYE
10	King	Jordan	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - The Yankee Clippers	Men	Hammer	01:36:63	WC
11	Hartlin	Steve	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Men		01:37:39	WC
12	Bent	Adrian	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - The Yankee Clippers	Men		01:37:39	WC
13	Armstrong	Jeff	Suncor Emergency Services	Suncor Emergency Services - Enter Team Name	Men		01:38:36	WC
14	Gavin	Corbin	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Young Guns	Men		01:39:54	WC
15	Ploughman	Zac	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men		01:40:76	WC
16	Dicks	Brad	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Men		01:42:32	WC
17	Biendarra	Billy	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and The Boys	Men		01:44:47	BYE
18	Johnson	Aaron	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men		01:45:03	WC
19	Ciezki	Chris	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - The Yankee Clippers	Men	Stair	01:45:55	WC
20	Mongeau	Adam	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men		01:46:57	WC
21	Breitkreuz	Stephen	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Team Wholesale Fire & Rescue	Men		01:46:58	WC
22	Huk	John	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Over 40		01:48:73	WC
23	Carroll	lan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys	Over 45		01:49:31	BYE
24	Boniface	Ken	Red Deer Emergency Services		Men		01:52:42	WC
25	Anderson	Darren	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Over 40		01:52:99	WC
26	Breitkreuz	Brandon	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Team Servus Credit Union	Men		01:53:60	WC

27	Austin	Derek	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men		01:53:62 WC
28	Brown	Dan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Young Guns	Men		01:54:51 WC
29	Walter	Nathan	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Team Wholesale Fire & Rescue	Men		01:55:79 WC
30	St Jean	Sly	Shell Scotford ERT		Men		01:56:03 WC
31	Coutu	Michael	Suncor Emergency Services	Suncor Emergency Services - Enter Team Name	Men		01:56:05 WC
32	Rupert	Ryan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Young Guns	Men		01:56:48 WC
33	Moore	James	Suncor Emergency Services	Suncor Emergency Services - Enter Team Name	Men	Stair	01:58:52 WC
34	Hargrove	Colin	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Team Wholesale Fire & Rescue	Men		01:58:81 WC
35	Liu	Тао	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Team Servus Credit Union	Men	Pak not on ground	01:59:58 WC
36	Gervais	Derek	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Team Wholesale Fire & Rescue	Men		01:59:72 WC
37	Delorme	Kevin	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept hackers	Men		02:00:12 WC
38	Blue	Brandon	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Young Guns	Men	Stair	02:02:38 WC
39	Ouellette	Nathanael	Suncor Emergency Services	Suncor Emergency Services - Enter Team Name	Men		02:02:59 WC
40	Wodinski	Corey	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Men		02:03:01 WC
41	Guyton	Kris	Fox Creek Fire & Rescue		Men		02:04:93 WC
42	Derksen	Jesse	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department - Team A	Men		02:05:52 WC
43	Listro	Antonio	Calgary Fire Department		Men		02:09:18 WC
44	Hickok	Greg	County of Grande Prairie Fire Service		Over 45		02:12:24 WC
45	Moriarty	lan	Hinton Fire Department	Hinton Fire Department	Men		02:13:50 WC
46	Dungey	Bruce	Yellowhead Fire Department		Over 50		02:16:88 BYE
47	Southgate	Mac	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department - Team A	Men		02:19:89 WC
48	Macdonald	Colton	Grande Prairie Fire Department	Grande Prairie Fire Department	Men	Stair	02:20:08 WC
49	Robinson	Tyler	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys			02:20:49 BYE
50	Dungey	Joshua	Yellowhead Fire Department		Men		02:23:31 WC
51	Menard	Richard	Northwest Fire Rescue		Over 40		02:23:95 WC
52	Lamb	Brett	Fox Creek Fire & Rescue		Men		02:25:42 WC
53	Kuefler	Matt	Petro-Canada Refinery Fire Department	Enter Team Name	Men	Feet	02:26:20 WC
54	Martin	Mike	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Bear's Boys	Men		02:29:95 WC
55	McKennitt	Chris	Fox Creek Fire & Rescue		Men		02:30:41 WC
56	Code	Matthew	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department - Team A	Men		02:30:97 WC
57	Bernard	Jesse	Hinton Fire Department	Hinton Fire Department	Men		02:31:24
58	Davidson	Justin	County of Grande Prairie Fire Service		Men		02:38:41
59	Kencis	Andrew	Yellowhead Fire Department		Over 55		02:38:56 BYE
60	Bartel	Tyler	Parkland County Fire Services		Men	Stair, Hammer	02:45:29

61	Woodhouse Duane		Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Over 50 Good Old Boys			02:57:89 WC	
62	Schram	Al	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys	Over 50		02:58:18 WC	
63	St.Yves	Robert	Leduc Fire Services		Men		03:10:50	
64	Huggard	Nate	Red Deer Emergency Services		Men		03:20:53	
65	Davies	Aaron	Parkland County Fire Services		Men		04:11:53	
66	Adamson	Michael	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Bear's Boys	Men		04:33:71	
67	Whitworth	Bruce	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept hackers	Over 50		04:57:52	
Category: Women								
68	Morrison	Carla	Strathcona County Fire Department		Women	Stair	02:59:84 WC	
69	Nicoll	Keltie-May	Leduc Fire Services		Women		03:42:57 BYE	
70	Townsend	Kelly	Fort McMurray Fire Department		Women		05:40:00	
71	Ruzycki	Kayley	Didsbury Fire Department		Women		05:53:75	
72	Stinson	Amanda	Hinton Fire Department	Hinton Fire Department	Women		10:06:00	